EOL Product
Document No. E0316E21 (Ver. 2.1)
Date Published  March 2006  (K) Japan
URL:  http://www.elpida.com
 Elpida Memory, Inc. 2002-2006
DATA SHEET
512MB Direct Rambus DRAM RIMM Module
EBR51UC8ABFD (256M words × 16 bits)

Data Sheet  E0316E21 (Ver. 2.1)
2
Ordering Information
Part number
Organization
I/O Freq.
(MHz)
RAS access
time (ns)
Package
Mounted devices
EBR51UC8ABFD-AEP 256M x 16 1066 32 (32P) 184 edge connector pads
RIMM with heat spreader  EDR2518ABSE
EBR51UC8ABFD-AE   32 Edge connector: Gold plated
EBR51UC8ABFD-AD   35
EBR51UC8ABFD-8C  800 40
Module Pad Names
Pad Signal Name Pad Signal Name  Pad Signal Name Pad Signal Name
A1 GND B1 GND  A47 NC B47 NC
A2 LDQA8 B2 LDQA7  A48 NC B48 NC